
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Nicht Klassifiziert (50% = 6 Rnd.) 
DNS 

Nr. 
135 
400 
100 
720 
58 

326 
889 
458 
608 
826 
80 

710 

636 

3 Nat Cup 
nein 
ja 
ja 
Ja 
ja 
ja 
nein 
ja 
ja 
ja 
ja 
Ja 

ja 

Name 
Nathalie Neumann 
Fabian Berger 
Daniel Kalt 
Harald Steiner 
Michael Hägele 
Philipp Dörr 
Gilles Hendrickx 
Christian Hägele 
Chrigel Rieder 
Rainer Kroll 
Christian Burger 
Thomas Seitz 

Joachim Haas 

Verein 
MSC Altrier 
SCC Albbruck 
SAV , SCCA 
SCC Albbruck 
SCC Neuenburg 
AMSC Pfeffelbach 
Flying Hirsch 
SCC Neuenburg 
SAV/SCCA/SCCN 
SCC Neuenburg 
SCC Albbruck 
SCC Albbruck 

SCC Neuenburg 

Fabrikat 
BMW e30 325 ix 
Audi S3 1,8 
VW Polo 1,4 
Golf 
EB Subaru 
VW Corrado G60 
PAS Suzuki 
Subaru Impreza 
Suzuki Swift 1,3 
Paul Peters Yamaha 
Büchl EB 2,0 
Audi A3 

Subaru Suzuki 1,3 

Gesamtzeit 
8:37.956 
8:38.655 
8:40.222 
8:48.151 
8:48.222 
8:51.516 
8:52.201 
8:53.607 
9:14.708 
6:00.371 
5:32.985 
4:35.021 

Rnd. 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 
7 
6 

Diff. 

0.699 
2.266 

10.195 
10.266 
13.560 
14.245 
15.651 

1 Runde 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 

DNS 

Beste Zeit 
41.216 
40.159 
41.625 
38.179 
38.433 
41.858 
39.020 
40.856 
45.735 
38.037 
39.800 
38.671 

Ø km/h 
62,554 
62,469 
62,281 
61,346 
61,338 
60,958 
60,879 
60,719 
53,542 
59,938 
56,759 
58,905 

- 

 

Bemerkungen 
Gestartet:   12       Gewertet:  12        Nicht gewertet:  0 

Vorsprung 
0.699 

Ø km/h 
62,554 

Beste Rundenzeit 
38.037 

km/h 
70,984 

Beste Runde von 
826 - Rainer Kroll 
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Runde 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(326) Philipp Dörr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(889) Gilles Hendrickx 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(458) Christian Hägele 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(608) Chrigel Rieder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(826) Rainer Kroll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Rundenzeit 

40.494 

40.588 

43.455 

40.546 

42.536 

42.076 

42.055 

42.044 

42.313 

41.858 

42.584 

43.144 

42.509 

42.956 

44.418 

44.015 

40.218 

39.404 

40.516 

39.456 

39.337 

39.718 

39.261 

42.399 

49.823 

39.020 

39.488 

40.951 

41.764 

41.069 

40.940 

41.139 

42.516 

42.794 

40.856 

43.270 

41.802 

45.302 

43.589 

44.218 

47.235 

46.532 

45.927 

45.735 

46.634 

46.719 

52.111 

49.553 

47.566 

46.075 

46.963 

39.518 

40.584 

38.792 

38.586 

38.037 

Diff. 

+2.061 

+2.155 

+5.022 

+2.113 

+0.678 

+0.218 

+0.197 

+0.186 

+0.455 

+0.726 

+1.286 

+0.651 

+1.098 

+2.560 

+2.157 

+1.198 

+0.384 

+1.496 

+0.436 

+0.317 

+0.698 

+0.241 

+3.379 

+10.803 

+0.468 

+1.931 

+0.908 

+0.213 

+0.084 

+0.283 

+1.660 

+1.938 

+2.414 

+0.946 

+4.446 

+2.733 

+3.362 

+1.500 

+0.797 

+0.192 

+0.899 

+0.984 

+6.376 

+3.818 

+1.831 

+0.340 

+1.228 

+1.481 

+2.547 

+0.755 

+0.549 

Tageszeit 

18:04:46.976 

18:05:27.564 

18:06:11.019 

18:06:51.565 

17:59:04.887 

17:59:46.963 

18:00:29.018 

18:01:11.062 

18:01:53.375 

18:02:35.233 

18:03:17.817 

18:04:00.961 

18:04:43.470 

18:05:26.426 

18:06:10.844 

18:06:54.859 

17:59:26.171 

18:00:05.575 

18:00:46.091 

18:01:25.547 

18:02:04.884 

18:02:44.602 

18:03:23.863 

18:04:06.262 

18:04:56.085 

18:05:35.105 

18:06:14.593 

18:06:55.544 

17:59:09.455 

17:59:50.524 

18:00:31.464 

18:01:12.603 

18:01:55.119 

18:02:37.913 

18:03:18.769 

18:04:02.039 

18:04:43.841 

18:05:29.143 

18:06:12.732 

18:06:56.950 

17:59:24.236 

18:00:10.768 

18:00:56.695 

18:01:42.430 

18:02:29.064 

18:03:15.783 

18:04:07.894 

18:04:57.447 

18:05:45.013 

18:06:31.088 

18:07:18.051 

17:59:23.423 

18:00:04.007 

18:00:42.799 

18:01:21.385 

18:01:59.422 

Runde 

6 

7 

8 

(80) Christian Burger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(710) Thomas Seitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rundenzeit 

40.676 

43.403 

40.213 

40.730 

40.566 

40.309 

40.671 

39.800 

41.204 

40.746 

39.506 

39.381 

39.340 

38.671 

40.026 

41.595 

Diff. 

+2.639 

+5.366 

+2.176 

+0.930 

+0.766 

+0.509 

+0.871 

+1.404 

+0.946 

+0.835 

+0.710 

+0.669 

+1.355 

+2.924 

Tageszeit 

18:02:40.098 

18:03:23.501 

18:04:03.714 

17:59:33.032 

18:00:13.598 

18:00:53.907 

18:01:34.578 

18:02:14.378 

18:02:55.582 

18:03:36.328 

17:59:19.351 

17:59:58.732 

18:00:38.072 

18:01:16.743 

18:01:56.769 

18:02:38.364 

Runde 

(135) Nathalie Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(400) Fabian Berger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(100) Daniel Kalt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(720) Harald Steiner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(58) Michael Hägele 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Rundenzeit 

43.667 

43.410 

41.216 

41.662 

41.523 

43.061 

41.675 

42.262 

42.506 

42.124 

42.848 

42.062 

40.185 

40.357 

42.243 

41.987 

42.312 

41.677 

40.639 

40.159 

40.466 

42.739 

41.653 

40.623 

42.913 

42.152 

42.431 

42.010 

41.946 

42.356 

42.475 

41.958 

41.625 

42.458 

42.350 

42.543 

39.425 

39.001 

39.072 

38.179 

40.662 

43.094 

40.660 

43.306 

41.922 

42.143 

42.404 

42.205 

38.798 

39.439 

38.433 

39.083 

39.416 

40.456 

39.072 

41.600 

Diff. 

+2.451 

+2.194 

+0.446 

+0.307 

+1.845 

+0.459 

+1.046 

+1.290 

+0.908 

+1.632 

+0.846 

+0.026 

+0.198 

+2.084 

+1.828 

+2.153 

+1.518 

+0.480 

+0.307 

+2.580 

+1.494 

+0.464 

+1.288 

+0.527 

+0.806 

+0.385 

+0.321 

+0.731 

+0.850 

+0.333 

+0.833 

+0.725 

+0.918 

+1.246 

+0.822 

+0.893 

+2.483 

+4.915 

+2.481 

+5.127 

+3.743 

+3.964 

+4.225 

+4.026 

+0.365 

+1.006 

+0.650 

+0.983 

+2.023 

+0.639 

+3.167 

Tageszeit 

17:58:56.950 

17:59:40.360 

18:00:21.576 

18:01:03.238 

18:01:44.761 

18:02:27.822 

18:03:09.497 

18:03:51.759 

18:04:34.265 

18:05:16.389 

18:05:59.237 

18:06:41.299 

17:59:07.143 

17:59:47.500 

18:00:29.743 

18:01:11.730 

18:01:54.042 

18:02:35.719 

18:03:16.358 

18:03:56.517 

18:04:36.983 

18:05:19.722 

18:06:01.375 

18:06:41.998 

17:58:59.261 

17:59:41.413 

18:00:23.844 

18:01:05.854 

18:01:47.800 

18:02:30.156 

18:03:12.631 

18:03:54.589 

18:04:36.214 

18:05:18.672 

18:06:01.022 

18:06:43.565 

17:59:18.846 

17:59:57.847 

18:00:36.919 

18:01:15.098 

18:01:55.760 

18:02:38.854 

18:03:19.514 

18:04:02.820 

18:04:44.742 

18:05:26.885 

18:06:09.289 

18:06:51.494 

17:59:28.983 

18:00:08.422 

18:00:46.855 

18:01:25.938 

18:02:05.354 

18:02:45.810 

18:03:24.882 

18:04:06.482 
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